CATALOGUE
SINCE 1973
ADDICTED TO ACCURACY
/
ACCURACY
SHEARS
ENTIRELY MADE IN ITALY
SOLD WORLDWIDE

Clearance
between
the
uprights
Gap
Height
of the
working
table
Cutting Angle
X  Axis Stroke
(Back gauge)
Speed
Min Max Down Up X  Axis
mm mm mm mm mm / / mm mm/s mm/s mm/s
CSI-3050-6 6 3050 3200 40 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 90 130 70
CSI-3050-10 10 3050 3200 40 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 90 130 70
CSI-3050-15 15 3050 3200 40 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 75 110 70
CSI-4050-4 4 4050 4200 40 900 30' 2° 1000 90 130 70
CSI-4050-6 6 4050 4200 40 900 30' 2° 1000 90 130 70
CSI-4050-10 10 4050 4200 40 900 30' 2° 1000 75 110 70
23
G
U
IL

Length
Clearance
between
the
uprights
Gap
Work
surface
height
Cutting Angle
X  Axis Stroke
(Back gauge)
Speed
Min Max Down Up X  Axis
mm mm mm mm mm / / mm mm/s mm/s mm/s
CH-2050-6 6 2050 2200 500 900 30' 2° 1000 90 130 70
CH-2050-8 8 2050 2200 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 90 130 70
CH-2050-10 10 2050 2200 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 90 130 70
CH-2050-12 12 2050 2200 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 75 110 70
CH-2050-15 15 2050 2200 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 70 105 70
CH-2050-20 20 2050 2200 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 65 90 70
CH-2050-23 23 2050 2200 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 65 90 70
CH-2550-5 5 2550 2700 500 900 30' 2° 1000 90 130 70
CH-2550-8 8 2550 2700 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 90 130 70
CH-2550-10 10 2550 2700 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 90 130 70
CH-2550-12 12 2550 2700 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 75 110 70
CH-2550-15 15 2550 2700 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 70 105 70
CH-2550-18 18 2550 2700 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 65 90 70
CH-2550-22 22 2550 2700 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 65 90 70
CH-3050-5 5 3050 3200 500 900 30' 2° 1000 90 130 70
CH-3050-6 6 3050 3200 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 90 130 70
CH-3050-8 8 3050 3200 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 80 130 70
CH-3050-10 10 3050 3200 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 75 110 70
CH-3050-12 12 3050 3200 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 70 105 70
CH-3050-14 14 3050 3200 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 70 105 70
CH-3050-16 16 3050 3200 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 65 105 70
CH-3050-20 20 3050 3200 500 900 30' 2° 30' 1000 65 100 70
CH-4050-4 4 4050 4200 500 900 30' 2° 1000 90 130 70
CH-4050-6 6 4050 4200 500 900 30' 2° 1000 75 110 70
CH-4050-8 8 4050 4200 500 900 30' 2° 1000 75 110 70
CH-4050-10 10 4050 4200 500 900 30' 2° 1000 70 105 70
CH-4050-12 12 4050 4200 500 900 30' 2° 1000 70 105 70
CH-4050-14 14 4050 4200 500 900 30' 2° 1000 65 100 70
CH-6050-4 4 6050 6200 500 900 30' 1° 30' 1000 80 110 70
CH-6050-6 6 6050 6200 500 900 30' 1° 30' 1000 75 110 70
CH-6050-8 8 6050 6200 500 900 30' 1° 30' 1000 65 90 70
CH-6050-10 10 6050 6200 500 900 30' 1° 30' 1000 65 90 70
CH-6050-12 12 6050 6200 500 900 30' 1° 30' 1000 65 90 70
SHEARS WITH GAP
The data contained are indicative and may vary without notice
in relation to our continuous technological evolution
23